c
e
®
Current Rating: 3A
Insulation Resistance (Min.): 1000m Ω
Voltage Rating: 100V AC/DC
Contact Resistance (Max.): 20m Ω
Withstanding Voltage: 500V AC for One Minute
Operation Temperature: -40 °C to +105 °C
Contact Material: Brass
Contact Plating: Gold over Nickel Plating
Insulation Material: PBT (UL94V-0)
INTERFACE CONNECTRONICS PVT LTD
Address:#85, Unit#3, 1st Floor, V.V. Yoga Saurabha, S. C. Road,
Product
Yeshwanthpur, Bangalore- 560 022.
Interface® 2.54mm 30 Pin Dual Row Berg Stick (15*2) Straight H:25.5mm
ICB13-0S30 Version A0 Proportion
`
Customer Code Customer
Part No. Unit mm
Tolerance X. ±0.50, X. ± 0.38, .XX ± 0.25, .XXX ± 0.13 File No.
Drawn By NBC Checked by VN
Approved
by
YRS Date 02/02/2026
Description
TBA TBA
TBA
Part no.